notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
passive filter - 6 A - 400 V - for
variable speed drive
VW3A4601
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: 23 Jan 2021
Main
Product or component type Passive filter
Product specific application Reduction of current harmonics

uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
THDI 10 % for ATV61W075N4 motor: 0.75 kW/1 hp
10 % for ATV61W075N4C motor: 0.75 kW/1 hp
10 % for ATV61WU15N4 motor: 1.5 kW/2 hp
10 % for ATV61WU15N4C motor: 1.5 kW/2 hp
10 % for ATV61WU22N4 motor: 2.2 kW/3 hp
10 % for ATV61WU22N4C motor: 2.2 kW/3 hp
10 % for ATV61WU30N4 motor: 3 kW
10 % for ATV61WU30N4C motor: 3 kW
16 % for ATV61H075N4 motor: 0.75 kW/1 hp
16 % for ATV61HU15N4 motor: 1.5 kW/2 hp
16 % for ATV61HU22N4 motor: 2.2 kW/3 hp
16 % for ATV61HU30N4 motor: 3 kW
16 % for ATV71H075N4 motor: 0.75 kW/1 hp
16 % for ATV71HU15N4 motor: 1.5 kW/2 hp
16 % for ATV71HU22N4 motor: 2.2 kW/3 hp
16 % for ATV71HU30N4 motor: 3 kW
16 % for ATV71P075N4Z motor: 0.75 kW/1 hp
16 % for ATV71PU15N4Z motor: 1.5 kW/2 hp
16 % for ATV71PU22N4Z motor: 2.2 kW/3 hp
16 % for ATV71PU30N4Z motor: 3 kW
16 % for ATV71W075N4 motor: 0.75 kW/1 hp
16 % for ATV71WU15N4 motor: 1.5 kW/2 hp
16 % for ATV71WU22N4 motor: 2.2 kW/3 hp
16 % for ATV71WU30N4 motor: 3 kW
Max current 1.5 x nominal current
Efficiency 98 %
Cos phi 1 (150 % of line current)